Boral Roofing
Build something great™

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Reflectivity: 0.14

Aged Ref. (3 yr): N/A

Emmisivity: 0.88

Aged Em. (3 yr) N/A
SRI: 11

Aged SRI (3 yr): N/A
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TONE COATED ROOFING

Profile: BARREL-VAULT Tile

Color Name: Santa Fe

SKU Number: 4DDP96185SF

Product Weight: Lig

htweight 1.5 Lbs per Sq Ft

Installation Type: Direct or Batten

Pallet Layout: Left-to-Right (Only)

Fastening: Exposed

Batten Spacing: 14” (356mm)

Available Regions: Nationwide

Product Specifications

Size

Coverage

Panels per 100 Sq Ft:

Sqg M per Panel

Sq M per Pallet:
Panels per Pallet:
Squares per Pallet:
Pallets per Full Truck:

Squares per Full Track:

: 17.125” x 45.125” (435 x 1146 mm)
1 14” x 43.625” (356 x 1108 mm)

24

: 0.46

166

360

15

15

300

Panels per Container Size 20ft (6.1M)
With Accessories: 5,400
No Accessories: 6,120

Pallets per Container Size 20ft (6.1M)
With Accessories: 13.5
No Accessories: 17

The printed color shown here may vary from actual available tile color and should not be used
to color match. Please contact your local Sales Representative for actual panel samples.

800.669.8453 | BoralRoof.com



